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Our Econo fabric is highly valued for its exceptional durability and
colour retention, even after frequent washes, making it a top choice
for hard-working uniforms across industries.

Its affordability and resilience, combined with its ability to be customised,
ensure it meets specific needs. Moreover, it's eco-friendly, aligning with
sustainable practices and values.

Crafted from regenerated cotton yarns, it embodies functionality,
affordability, and environmental consciousness, offering unmatched
durability, value, and color retention. Notably, it goes beyond reliability,
embodying sustainability at its core by giving a second life to cotton waste
that would otherwise end up in landfills.

At Loomcraft, we offer optional 3x1 twill or 1x1 plain weave, providing
additional versatility.

eco) Regenerated and recycled yarn

* +-70% Polyester 30% Cotton * Machine washable 40 degrees
e +-190gsm Do not bleach

e +- 150cm Full width Can tumble dry

e 3x1 Twill or 1x1 plain weave Medium heat iron
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BENEFITS OF RECYCLED COTTON YARN:

Environmental Impact: By using recycled materials, crafters
contribute to the reduction of water usage, pesticide use, and energy
consumption associated with traditional cotton farming.

Waste Reduction: Recycling cotton fibers reduces the amount of textile
waste in landfills, promoting a circular economy and minimising the
environmental burden.

RECYCLED COTTON YARN PROCESS:

Used Garment Garment shredding PCW Fiber Spinning Yarn

PLEASE ASK OUR SALES TEAM FOR YOUR FREE PRODUCT SAMPLES
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Regenerated and recycled yarn
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+- 70% Polyester 30% Cotton
+- 190gsm

+- 150cm Full width

3x1 Twill or 1x1 plain weave

Machine washable 40 degrees
Do not bleach

Can tumble dry

Medium heat iron
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Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception

loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)
cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)

luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)

debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (Ops Manager)
joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za
082 3719135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula

ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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LOOMCRAFT

NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT
Markus

Markus@loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle

izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen
anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

(¥4)

Daiana

daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

@ +27(0)11 760 3603/4/5

@ service@loomcraft.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

Shalom
shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES

Angelica
angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865
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